Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Virtua

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS
Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enrol
Degree Seeking Dua
Non- Dual Enr ol

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege
Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career: CRED Term 2244
On Canp O f Canmp Virt Full Tm
2,875 2,160 1,401 1,736
2,802 2,030 1, 343 1,693
73 130 58 43
0 0 0 0
23 118 3 20
1,231 188 317 1,736

1, 644 1,972 1,084

1,233 917 499 726
1,573 1,193 874 955
69 50 28 55
2,797 2,145 1, 390 1,735
78 15 11 1
1,231
188
317
1,878 1,513 951 1,196
368 166 210 181
152 76 31 72
115 124 45 57
9 2 4 4
74 66 35 57
5 0 2 3
274 213 123 166
2,697 181 1, 227 1,602
178 1,979 174 134
0 0 0 0
139 17 115 87
0 0 0 0
620 1,018 131 429
91 10 60 48
63 6 56 20
0 0 0 0
1,962 1,109 1,039 1,152
19, 591 14, 641 19, 209 23,574
1, 306 976 1,281 1,572

Headcount FTE

2,013 820
103 74
4,320 2,669

Run Date
Run Time: 07:09:31
Report

25- SEP- 2024

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm Day
4,700 6, 332
4,482 6,072

218 260

0 0

124 144

1,735

4,700 4,597

1,923 2,568

2,685 3,621

92 143

4, 597 6, 332
103

1, 644 2,797

1,972 2,145

1,084 1,390

3, 146 4, 266

563 731

187 253

227 284

11 14

118 175

4 6

444 603

2,503 4,008

2,197 2,324

0 0

184 270

0 0

1, 340 1,743

113 154

105 123

0 0

2,958 4,042

29, 867 51, 473

1,991 3,432

Eve

104

103

103

81
19

104

78
15
11

76
13
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1,968
131

Tot al

6, 436

6,175
261

144

1,736
4,700

2,649
3, 640
147

6, 332
104

2,875
2,160
1,401

4,342
744
259
284

15
175

610
4,105
2,331

271
1,769

161

125
4,110

53, 441
3, 563



